UNIQUE RUBBER SHEAR SPRING
ABSORBS SHOCK
United States Patent 6,986,524
Rubber Pin Box System
Part Number - See Ordering Guide
Adaptor for Pull Rite Super Glide
Part Number - RPB77-001

2
TO ORDER A MORryde PIN BOX SYSTEM PLEASE IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING:
• The Part Number of the stock pin box (usually found on a label on the pin box)
• The GVWR of the trailer: MORryde has a specific rubber spring for different weight ratings
* GVWR above are general guidelines and may not directly correlate to shear spring density
If the stock part number is not available, determine the bolt pattern (A),
width (B), and distance from center of king pin to center of first row of bolts
(C), then search for the Rubber Pin Box identification guide to convert these
measurements into a MORryde part number.
Note: RPB72-221002300 fits Leland 7920/7921/7925/7926 & 221002300
 CROSS-REFERENCE GUIDE *ORDER ACCORDING TO GVWR OF THE TRAILER
(NOT THE GVW OF THE PIN BOX)
MORryde
Pin Box
RatingMFG MODEL # 11,500 or less 11,501 - 14,000 14,001 - 18,000 18,001 & over
Lippert 1621, SHD-TA RPB72-1621SHD-TA-05 RPB72-1621SHD-TA-06 24k
Lippert 1621, HD, SHD RPB72-1621HD-03 RPB72-1621HD-04 RPB72-1621HD-05 RPB72-1621SHD-06 23k
Lippert 1716 RPB72-1716-03 RPB72-1716-04 RPB72-1716-05 18k
Lippert 1116 RPB72-1116-03 RPB72-1116-04 RPB72-1116-05 RPB72-1116-06 19k
Lippert 0719 RPB72-0719-03 RPB72-0719-04 RPB72-0719-05 15.5k
Lippert 0516 RPB72-316-03 RPB72-316-04 RPB72-316-05 RPB72-316-06 CSA at 18k
Lippert 0115 RPB72-0115-03 RPB72-0115-04 RPB72-0115-05 16.4k
Leland 7920, 7921 RPB72-221002300-03 RPB72-221002300-04 RPB72-221002300-05 19k
Leland 7930 RPB72-7930-03 10k
Leland 7910 RPB72-7910-03 RPB72-7910-04 RPB72-7910-05 18k
Leland 7900 RPB72-7900-03 RPB72-7900-04 RPB72-7900-05 15k
Fabex 500 RPB72-500-03 RPB72-500-04 RPB72-500-05 15k
Fabex 503 RPB72-503-03 RPB72-503-04 RPB72-503-05 15k
Fabex 665 RPB72-665-03 RPB72-665-04 RPB72-665-05 15k
Fabex 765 RPB72-765-03 RPB72-765-04 RPB72-765-05 RPB72-765-06 21k
Fabex 770 RPB72-770-03 RPB72-770-04 RPB72-770-05 RPB72-770-06 21k
Fabex 520 RPB72-520-03 RPB72-520-04 RPB72-520-05 15k
Fabex 663 RPB72-663-03 RPB72-663-04 RPB72-663-05 15k
Fabex 730 RPB72-730-03 RPB72-730-04 RPB72-730-05 RPB72-730-06 21k
Fabex 300,314,316 RPB72-316-03 RPB72-316-04 RPB72-316-05 RPB72-316-06 CSA at 18k
Fabex 315 RPB72-315-03 RPB72-315-04 RPB72-315-05 RPB72-315-06 N/A
Fabex 330 RPB72-330-03 RPB72-330-04 13k
Fabex 560 RPB72-560-03 RPB72-560-04 RPB72-560-05 15k
Fabex 660 RPB72-660-03 RPB72-660-04 RPB72-660-05 RPB72-660-06 24k
Venture Long RPB72-VL-03 RPB72-VL-04 RPB72-VL-05 17k
Venture Med RPB72-VM-03 RPB72-VM-04 RPB72-VM-05 15k
Youngs Welding Long RPB72-YWL-03 RPB72-YWL-04 RPB72-YWL-05 RPB72-YWL-06 19.5k
Youngs Welding Medium RPB72-YWM-03 RPB72-YWM-04 RPB72-YWM-05 RPB72-YWM-06 19.5k
Youngs Welding 45 degree RPB72-YW45-03 RPB72-YW45-04 RPB72-YW45-05 16k
Youngs Welding 6640-1 RPB72-6640-1-03 RPB72-6640-1-04 12k
Youngs Welding 52751 RPB72-52751-03 RPB72-52751-04 RPB72-52751-05 RPB72-52751-06 N/A
Youngs Welding Short RPB72-YW0-03 RPB72-YW0-04 RPB72-YW0-05 RPB72-YW0-06 16.4k
RBW 7019 RPB72-7019-03 10k
RBW 7016-2P RPB72-7016-03 RPB72-7016-04 RPB72-7016-05 15k
RBW 7027 RPB72-7027-03 RPB72-7027-04 12k
Atwood AB-34 HD RPB72-AB34-03 RPB72-AB34-04 RPB72-AB34-05 RPB72-AB34-06 N/A
Atwood AB-72 RPB72-AB72-03 RPB72-AB72-04 RPB72-AB72-05 18k
Dexter 221-0023-00 RPB72-221002300-03 RPB72-221002300-04 RPB72-221002300-05 RPB72-221002300-06 19k
Dexter 221-0031 RPB72-2210031-03 RPB72-2210031-04 RPB72-2210031-05 16k
Dexter 221-0037 RPB72-2210037-03 RPB72-2210037-04 RPB72-2210037-05 RPB72-2210037-06 21k
 *GVWR above are general guides and may not directly correlate to shear spring density
OR B
A
C

movie all while in the great outdoors.
45lb
* The 90" trays slide out from both sides of a unit. Standard cargo trays have a lip clearance of 1.6".
SLIDING TRAYS
Variety of storage solutions makes it easier
to reach, organize, and stow your gear
Desired length of cargo slide in inches
W
id
th
 in
 In
ch
es
36 48 60 72 90*
20 CTG60-2036W CTG60-2048W CTG60-2060W CTG60-2072W CTG60-2090W
26 CTG60-2636W CTG60-2648W CTG60-2660W CTG60-2672W CTG60-2690W
29 CTG60-2936W CTG60-2948W CTG60-2960W CTG60-2972W CTG60-2990W
33 CTG60-3336W CTG60-3348W CTG60-3360W CTG60-3372W CTG60-3390W
36 CTG60-3636W CTG60-3648W CTG60-3660W CTG60-3672W CTG60-3690W
39 CTG60-3936W CTG60-3948W CTG60-3960W CTG60-3972W CTG60-3990W
42 CTG60-4236W CTG60-4248W CTG60-4260W CTG60-4272W CTG60-4290W
48 CTG60-4836W CTG60-4848W CTG60-4860W CTG60-4872W CTG60-4890W
52 CTG60-5236W CTG60-5248W CTG60-5260W CTG60-5272W CTG60-5290W
WIDTH
LENGTH
•    Fully assembled
•    Finished carpeted flooring